53, 91, 675 100.00 53, 91, 675 100.00 --

53,91,675

-- -- -- --

53,58,425

*As on the date of this Prospectus 1 Equity Share holds 1 vote

Note:

• PAN of the Shareholders will be provided by our Company prior to Listing of Equity Shares on the Stock Exchange.

• Our Company will file shareholding pattern of our Company, in the form prescribed under Regulation 31 of the SEBI Listing Regulations, one day prior

to the listing of the Equity Shares. The Shareholding pattern will be uploaded on the website of NSE EMERGE platform before commencement of trading

of such equity shares.

• In terms of SEBI circular bearing no. CIR/ISD/3/2011 dated June 17, 2011 and SEBI circular bearing no. SEBI/CIR/ISD/05/2011 dated September 30,

2011 our Company has ensured that the Equity Shares held by the Promoter / members of the Promoter Group shall be dematerialized prior to filing the

Prospectus with the ROC.

,

88

8. The share holding pattern of our Promoter and Promoter Group before and after the Issue

is set forth below:

Particulars

Pre-Issue Post-Issue*

Number of

Shares

Percentage (%)

holding

Number of

Shares

Percentage (%)

holding

Promoters (A)

 Jayeshkumar Patel 15,17,993 28.15 15,17,993 20.68

 Baldevbhai Patel 14,24,255 26.42 14,24,255 19.40

 Sadhana Patel 8,00,575 14.85 8,00,575 10.90

 Kalpesh Patel 5,82,994 10.81 5,82,994 7.94

 Rekhaben Patel  77,345 1.43 77,345 1.05

 Diksha Patel 23,250 0.43 23,250 0.32

Total (A) 44,26,412 82.10 44,26,412 60.29

Promoter Group (B)

 Ankita Patel 1,73,600 3.22 1,73,600 2.36

 Piyushbhai Patel 31,000 0.57 31,000 0.42

 Kanubhai Patel 15,500 0.29 15,500 0.21

 Ravindra Patel 6,665 0.12 6,665 0.09

 Sardaben Patel 6,200 0.11 6,200 0.08

 Vishnubhai  Patel 3,100 0.06 3,100 0.04

Total (B) 2,36,065 4.38 2,36,065 3.22

Total (A+B) 46,62,477 86.48 46,62,477 63.51

*Subject to Basis of Allotment

9. Details regarding major shareholders:

(a) List of shareholders holding 1% or more of the paid-up capital of our Company as on date of

this Prospectus:

89

Particulars Number of Shares Percentage (%)

holding

 Jayeshkumar Patel 15,17,993 28.15

 Baldevbhai Patel 14,24,255 26.42

 Sadhana Patel 8,00,575 14.85

 Kalpesh Patel 5,82,994 10.81

 Ankita Patel 1,73,600 3.22

 Premalkumar Shukla 1,24,000 2.3

 Namrata Kaushik Vyas 77,500 1.44

 Archis S Patankar 77,500 1.44

 Anuj Singh 77,500 1.44

 Urmila Jain 77,500 1.44

 Rekhaben Patel  77,345 1.43